
DINNER MENU
1730-2100



DAILY SOUP
toasted ciabatta

LOCAL OYSTERS (6 OR 12)

SALMON GRAVLAX
baby leaf salad, pickled onions, orange & wasabi coulis, 
truffle & honey dressing

SEARED SCALLOPS
cauliflower, chives, garlic puree & baby mushrooms

MARINATED BEETROOT
roasted grapes, goats cheese & walnut 

ROASTED QUAIL 
pan-fried breast & comfit leg with cauliflower cream,
crispy cauliflower & zhug sauce

CRISPY SQUID
homemade sweet chili

GRILLED BONE MARROW
served on a toasted ciabatta

£5.95

£9.50 /£19.00

£9.50

£11.50

£8.25
 

£8.75

£7.50

£6.70 

STARTERS

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

BRAZILIAN BURGER 
chimichuri, peri peri , avocado & cheese 

RACLETTE BURGER
raclette cheese & bacon

PASTRAMI 
one patty , home smoked pastrami
& homemade mustard  

PANKO FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
add bacon  £1.50  add fried egg  £1.00

BURGERS  served with two homemade patties & served between 
toasted buns with lettuce, tomato, pickle & homemade French fries

£14.00

£15.00 

£16.00

£16.00 
  

£13.00

CHARCUTERIE SELECTION
served with pickles & toasted ciabatta

HOME SMOKED PASTRAMI PLATE
served with pickle back pickles (marinated with Irish whisky), 
homemade mustard & toasted ciabatta

BAKED CAMEMBERT
roasted garlic & thyme & toasted ciabatta

DUCK AND PORK RILLETTES 
served with baby gem lettuce, pickles & toasted ciabatta

SHARING PLATES
£14.50 

£10.50
 

£11.50

£7.50

IRISH FILLET  220g

SCOTTISH RIBEYE 280g

COTE DE BOEUF 700g

CHATEAUBRIAND 650g
add prawns £6.50  add scallops £8.50  add lobster £MP

FROM THE GRILL served with homemade French fries & grilled tomato

£26.50

£23.50

£54.50

£62.50

OH LA LA! served with 2 choices of sauces 

FISH & SHELLFISH (2 PERSON)
whole lobster, scallops, prawns, mixed fish,
crushed potatoes & asparagus

MEAT LOVER (3/4 PERSON)
650gr chateaubriand, 600gr ribeye,
homemade French fries & mac ‘n’ cheese

SURF & TURF (2/3 PERSON)
650gr chateaubriand, whole grilled lobster, bone marrow,
homemade French fries & mac ‘n’ cheese 

add foie gras £9.00 per person

£78.00

£104.00 

 

£104.00 

ROASTED POUSSIN A L’AMERICAINE   
homemade French fries & bone marrow gravy 

REAL ALE BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
homemade French fries, our tartare sauce & crushed peas

PORK BELLY
celeriac puree, roasted baby vegetables & cider sauce  

BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS
mash potatoes & smoky bbq sauce

GRILLED CAULIFLOWER STEAK
roasted tomatoes, homemade French fries & chimichurri sauce (VE)

LOCAL CATCH OF THE DAY

WHOLE LOBSTER
crushed potatoes & buttered asparagus
add sauce £2.00
hollandaise, garlic butter, lemon butter, habanero butter 

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD  
baby gem lettuce, croutons, bacon, egg, anchovies
& homemade Cornerstone caesar dressing
add chicken  £5.50  add prawns  £6.50  add halloumi  £4.50

£14.00 

£14.00

£15.50

£19.45

£12.00
 

£MP

£MP

£10.00

MAINS

CIABATTA ROLL & salted butter

HOME MADE FRENCH FRIES

BABY GEM, OLIVE OIL & PARMESAN SALAD  

ASPARAGUS & LEMON

GREEN BEANS & SHALLOTS      
ROSEMARY & GARLIC ROASTED NEW POTATOES  

SPINACH SALAD  

SPINACH buttered or creamed

MAC ‘N’ CHEESE 
EXTRA SAUCES bearnaise, red wine reduction,
peppercorn, chimichurri, bone marrow gravy   

KIDS MENU available on request

SIDES & SAUCES
£3.00

£3.75

£4.25

£5.25

£4.30

£4.70

£4.90

£4.70

£4.50

£2.00 

most of our dishes can be made gluten or dairy free.  if you have any allergies please advise your waiter.  for tables of 8 or more a 10% service charge will be added to your bill.


