

CORNERSTONE

SOCIAL HOUSE

DINNER MENU 1730-2100

CORNERSTONE ——

SHARING PLATES

CHARCUTERIE SELECTION served with pickles & toasted ciabatta	£14.50
HOME SMOKED PASTRAMI PLATE served with pickle back pickles (marinated with Irish whisky), homemade mustard & toasted ciabatta	£10.50
BAKED CAMEMBERT roasted garlic & thyme & toasted ciabatta	£11.50
DUCK AND PORK RILLETTES served with baby gem lettuce, pickles & toasted ciabatta	£7.50
STARTERS	

DAILY SOUP	£5.95
toasted ciabatta	
LOCAL OYSTERS (6 OR 12)	£9.50/£19.00
SALMON GRAVLAX baby leaf salad, pickled onions, orange & wasabi coulis, truffle & honey dressing	£9.50
SEARED SCALLOPS cauliflower, chives, garlic puree & baby mushrooms	£11.50
MARINATED BEETROOT roasted grapes, goats cheese & walnut	£8.25
ROASTED QUAIL pan-fried breast & comfit leg with cauliflower cream, crispy cauliflower & zhug sauce	£8.75
CRISPY SQUID homemade sweet chili	£7.50
GRILLED BONE MARROW	£6.70

FROM THE GRILL served with homemade French fries & grilled tomato

	5
IRISH FILLET 220g	£26.50
SCOTTISH RIBEYE 280g	£23.50
COTE DE BOEUF 700g	£54.50
CHATEAUBRIAND 650g	£62.50
add prawns £6.50 add scallops £8.50 add lobster £MP	

OH LA LA! served with 2 choices of sauces	
FISH & SHELLFISH (2 PERSON) whole lobster, scallops, prawns, mixed fish, crushed potatoes & asparagus	£78.00
MEAT LOVER (3/4 PERSON) 650gr chateaubriand, 600gr ribeye, homemade French fries & mac 'n' cheese	£104.00
SURF & TURF (2/3 PERSON) 650gr chateaubriand, whole grilled lobster, bone marrow, homemade French fries & mac 'n' cheese	£104.00

add foie gras £9.00 per person

MAINS

ROASTED POUSSIN A L'AMERICAINE homemade French fries & bone marrow gravy	£14.00
REAL ALE BATTERED FISH & CHIPS homemade French fries, our tartare sauce & crushed peas	£14.00
PORK BELLY celeriac puree, roasted baby vegetables & cider sauce	£15.50
BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS mash potatoes & smoky bbq sauce	£19.45
GRILLED CAULIFLOWER STEAK roasted tomatoes, homemade French fries & chimichurri sauce (VE)	£12.00
LOCAL CATCH OF THE DAY	£MP
WHOLE LOBSTER crushed potatoes & buttered asparagus add sauce £2.00 hollandaise, garlic butter, lemon butter, habanero butter	£MP
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD baby gem lettuce, croutons, bacon, egg, anchovies & homemade Cornerstone caesar dressing add chicken £5.50 add prawns £6.50 add halloumi £4.50	£10.00

BURGERS served with two homemade patties & served between toasted buns with lettuce, tomato, pickle & homemade French fries

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	£14.00
BRAZILIAN BURGER chimichuri, peri peri , avocado & cheese	£15.00
RACLETTE BURGER raclette cheese & bacon	£16.00
PASTRAMI one patty , home smoked pastrami & homemade mustard	£16.00
PANKO FRIED CHICKEN BURGER add bacon £1.50 add fried egg £1.00	£13.00

SIDES & SAUCES

CIABATTA ROLL & salted butter	£3.00
HOME MADE FRENCH FRIES	£3.75
BABY GEM, OLIVE OIL & PARMESAN SALAD	£4.25
ASPARAGUS & LEMON	£5.25
GREEN BEANS & SHALLOTS	£4.30
ROSEMARY & GARLIC ROASTED NEW POTATOES	£4.70
SPINACH SALAD	£4.90
SPINACH buttered or creamed	£4.70
MAC 'N' CHEESE	£4.50
EXTRA SAUCES bearnaise, red wine reduction, peppercorn, chimichurri, bone marrow gravy	£2.00

KIDS MENU available on request